
Guest Room Information
Number of Guest Rooms
King Bedded Rooms
Double Bedded Rooms
Parlor Suites
Accessible Rooms

243
145
98

1
14

Hotel Amenities
• Hotel Restaurant - B3
• Hotel Lounge - The Gusher Bar and Patio
• Complimentary Hi-speed internet access.
• Complimentary Airport Shuttle
• 24hr Business Center
• 24hr Fitness Center
• Guest Laundry Facilities
• Parking is Free

FLOOR PLAN AND CAPACITY CHART
Meeting Room Room Square Ceiling Board Room U-Shape Classroom Banquet Theater

Dimension Feet Height
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LET US HOST YOUR NEXT MEETING OR SPECIAL EVENT


